
Morwell Golf Club

S'FORD (B ATKINS-NEW AGE CARAVANS BAIRNSDALE)

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 12 Mar 2022

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 0.0 72 128 72 88

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Hall, Bill2243 Popof, Michael2212

Towns, Lucas2223 Van Roy, Theo2213

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 12)

Brown, Peter

Morwell

1+4.3

(+5)

8

00639

+4.0 +0.3

Smith, Brad

Morwell

18.8 (9)

8

00157

9.0 +0.2

Division: Div 2 (13 to 25)

Tanti, Hayden

Mirboo North GC

120.1

(21)

8

3190300455

19.5 -0.6

Postlethwaite, Aj

Morwell

113.6

(14)

2

01067

13.6 --

Howard, Kev

Morwell

112.8

(13)

11

01019

12.9 +0.1

Smith, Rodan

Curlewis GC

112.8

(13)

11

3100704995

12.8 --

Division: Div 3 (26 to 45)

Kamphuis, Hank

Morwell

129.7

(31)

11

00145

29.2 -0.5

Name Club BirdiesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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